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FOi: LEX 30613 - Page 13 of 47 

From: 

Sent 

Friday, 23 June 2017 9:33 AM 

To: 

Holmes. Nathan 

Subject: 

s 37(1)(a),  s 37(2)(b) 

Attachments: 

s47G 

As discussed yesterday. 

s 37(1)(a), s 37(2)(b) 

s47G 

s47G 

s47G 

s47G 
















    

  

  
